12/26/22, 3:32 PM

Medical Council Of India

College Name

MBBS Seats Information

Anugrah Narayan Magadh Medical College, Gaya

Minority Status Non Minority Last Date of Admission 21/12/2022
Category Government Academic Year 2022-2023 .
Whether there is any Consensual Agreement between your Institution and State Government for Seat Sharing? * No
Seat Sharingas per this Consensual Agreement
Ratio/Percentage fixed by State 100 0 0 Seats Distribution as per Ratio/ 100 0
Govt. (Govt./Mgt./NRI) * Percentage (Govt./Mgt./NRI) *
RatiQ/Percentage availedin 100 0 0 Previousyear Seats Distribution 100 0
previousyear (Govt./Mgt./NRI) * (Govt./Mgt./NRI) *
List of Students MBBS for the year 2022-2023 Anugrah Narayan Magadh Medical College, Gaya
S. Merit No. Name of Student Sex Persons with Date of Birth Category Sub Marks Maximum PCB Marks Maximum English Entrance Marks Maximum Entrance Admission Date
No. Disability(PwD) Category Obtained Marks Percentage ~ Obtained Marks Percentage =~ Exam Obtained Marks in Exam Fees
10+2(PCB) 10+2(PCB) 10+2(English) 10+2(English) Name in Entrance Percentage
Entrance Exam Charged
Exam
1 536409|AARTIHER Male |Yes 14-09-1998 |Govt OBC- |225 300 75.0 70 100 70.0 NEET 202 720 69.00 |8700 26/10/2022
MADHAV NCL
(Central
List)
2 [103420|SORAV Male [No 15-10-2004 |Govt ST 294 300 98.0 96 100 96.0 NEET |476 720 94.00 |8700 26/10/2022
MEENA
3 |7833 |DEEP Male [No 2/10/2001 [Govt OBC- (290 300 96.0 95 100 95.0 NEET |635 720 99.00 |8700 28/10/2022
ROSHAN NCL
KUMAR (Central
List)
4 |494215|SAHIL Male |Yes 5/11/2004 |Govt OBC- (201 300 67.0 77 100 77.0 NEET (218 720 71.00 |8700 05/11/2022
RANJAN NCL
(Central
List)
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5 |358280|SHREYA Female|Yes 5/12/2004 |Govt OBC- [236 300 78.0 74 100 74.0 NEET (280 720 79.00 |[20500 |05/11/2022
KUMARI NCL
(Central
List)
6 [105785|KAJAL Female|No 21-04-2002 |Govt SC 215 300 71.0 77 100 77.0 NEET (473 720 93.00 |20500 |05/11/2022
KUMARI
7 |433437|RUPESH Male |Yes 3/11/2002 |Govt OBC- [182 300 60.0 73 100 73.0 NEET (243 720 75.00 (8700 06/11/2022
RAJAN NCL
(Central
List)
8 18566 |NAYAB Female|No 10/2/2003 |Govt  |OBC- [276  [300  [92.0 (86 100 86.0 |NEET |605 [720  |98.00 |20500 [07/11/2022
EHSAN NCL
(Central
List)
9 |160438|DAMINI RA] |Female|Yes 8/4/2002 |Govt OBC- (271 300 90.0 74 100 74.0 NEET (416 720 90.00 |20500 |08/11/2022
NCL
(Central
List)
10 [388647|ATSULILA Female|No 19-03-2002 |Central  |ST 207 300 69.0 74 100 74.0 NEET |264 720 77.00 |20500 |14/11/2022
CHANG Nominee
Nagaland
11 (78620 |ANNU Female|No 4/3/2001 |Govt SC 246 300 82.0 73 100 73.0 NEET (507 720 95.00 |20500 |18/11/2022
KUMARI
VERMA
12 |12245 |VIKAS KALER |Male |No 29-10-2003 |Govt OBC- |215 300 71.0 89 100 89.0 NEET [621 720 99.00 |8700 18/11/2022
NCL
(Central
List)
13 |11076 |DINESH Male |No 21-10-1993 |Govt OBC- [199 300 66.0 36 100 36.0 NEET (625 720 99.00 |8700 18/11/2022
KUMAR NCL
BORAN (Central
List)
14 111011 |PARTH Male |No 18-08-2002 |Govt General|285 300 95.0 93 100 93.0 NEET (625 720 99.00 |8700 19/11/2022
PRATYUSH
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15 [|43466 [ALOK Male |No 24-01-2003 |Central |OBC- |255 300 85.0 87 100 87.0 NEET |559 720 97.00 |8700 23/11/2022
KUMAR Nominee |[NCL
Defence |(Central
Quota List)
16 |16093 |AJEET Male |No 5/6/2001 |Govt OBC- [261 300 87.0 73 100 73.0 NEET (611 720 99.00 |8700 29/11/2022
KUMAR NCL
(Central
List)
17 113103 |VIKRANT Male |No 10/6/2002 |EWS Gen- [239 300 79.0 83 100 83.0 NEET (619 720 99.00 |8700 29/11/2022
KUMAR EWS
18 [11770 [HARSHITA  |Female[No 2/6/2003 |Govt General|262 300 87.0 97 100 97.0 NEET (622 720 99.00 |20500 |29/11/2022
SINHA
19 |106579|RAUSHAN Male |No 17-06-1999 |Govt SC 247 300 82.0 70 100 70.0 NEET (472 720 93.00 |8700 29/11/2022
KUMAR
20 |18178 |MD EJAZ Male |No 2/1/2002 |Govt OBC- [241 300 80.0 80 100 80.0 NEET (606 720 98.00 |8700 29/11/2022
AHMAD NCL
(Central
List)
21 (14141 |SANJEET Male |No 16-09-2003 |Govt OBC- |284 300 94.0 71 100 71.0 NEET (616 720 99.00 |8700 29/11/2022
KUMAR NCL
(Central
List)
22 {12675 |ANMOL Male |No 8/6/2002 |Govt OBC- |275 300 91.0 85 100 85.0 NEET (620 720 99.00 |8700 29/11/2022
GUPTA NCL
(Central
List)
23 {12125 |ROHIT Male |No 2/2/2002 |EWS Gen- [249 300 83.0 80 100 80.0 NEET (621 720 99.00 |8700 29/11/2022
KUMAR EWS
24 116941 |MD Male |No 16-05-1995 |Govt OBC- |203 300 67.0 46 100 46.0 NEET |609 720 99.00 |8700 29/11/2022
JAHANZEB NCL
AKHTAR (Central
List)
25 |105434|RAVI RANJAN |Male |No 26-01-2001 |Govt SC 223 300 74.0 89 100 89.0 NEET |473 720 93.00 |8700 29/11/2022
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26

17475

ABHILASHA

Female

No

8/8/2002

Govt

OBC-
NCL
(Central
List)

256

300

85.0

86

100

86.0

NEET

608

720

99.00

20500

29/11/2022

27

19115

MD WARISH

Male

No

5/8/1997

Govt

OBC-
NCL
(Central
List)

214

300

71.0

72

100

72.0

NEET

604

720

98.00

8700

29/11/2022

28

17930

AMIT RA)

Male

No

21-08-2000

Govt

OBC-
NCL
(Central
List)

201

300

67.0

61

100

61.0

NEET

606

720

98.00

8700

29/11/2022

29

15590

SANTOSH
KUMAR

Male

No

11/5/2002

Govt

OBC-
NCL
(Central
List)

257

300

85.0

91

100

91.0

NEET

612

720

99.00

8700

29/11/2022

30

18421

PRITAM
KUMAR

Male

No

7/2/2001

Govt

OBC-
NCL
(Central
List)

191

300

63.0

68

100

68.0

NEET

605

720

98.00

8700

29/11/2022

31

98510

AMAN
KUMAR

Male

No

28-01-2004

Govt

SC

241

300

80.0

91

100

91.0

NEET

482

720

94.00

8700

29/11/2022

32

18381

NIKHIL RAJ

Male

No

22-02-2002

Govt

OBC-
NCL
(Central
List)

240

300

80.0

93

100

93.0

NEET

605

720

98.00

8700

29/11/2022

33

18486

MD SAMEER

Male

No

1/4/2002

Govt

OBC-
NCL
(Central
List)

251

300

83.0

82

100

82.0

NEET

605

720

98.00

8700

29/11/2022

34

17423

RAJ NANDAN
SAHANI

Male

No

2/8/1999

Govt

OBC-
NCL
(Central
List)

217

300

72.0

67

100

67.0

NEET

608

720

99.00

8700

29/11/2022
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35 |16700 |MD Male |No 31-12-2000 |Govt OBC- |223 300 74.0 65 100 65.0 NEET |610 720 99.00 |8700 29/11/2022
SARFARAZ NCL
ALAM (Central
List)
36 (16252 |SURUCHI Female|No 8/6/2002 |Govt OBC- [285 300 95.0 96 100 96.0 NEET (610 720 99.00 |20500 |29/11/2022
KUMARI NCL
(Central
List)
37 |13974 |SHUBHAM |Male |No 26-01-2005 |Govt OBC- |295 300 98.0 96 100 96.0 NEET (616 720 99.00 |8700 29/11/2022
SHEKHAR NCL
(Central
List)
38 (12976 |TARUN Male |No 5/2/2003 |Govt OBC- [231 300 77.0 96 100 96.0 NEET (619 720 99.00 |8700 29/11/2022
KUMAR NCL
(Central
List)
39 (16213 |ROHIT Male |No 27-05-2004 |Govt OBC- |224 300 74.0 88 100 88.0 NEET (611 720 99.00 |8700 29/11/2022
KUMAR NCL
(Central
List)
40 (16095 |SHOAIB Male |No 16-04-2000 |Govt OBC- |203 300 67.0 45 100 45.0 NEET (611 720 99.00 |8700 29/11/2022
AKHTAR NCL
(Central
List)
41 (17700 |ANSHU Female|No 21-06-2004 |Govt OBC- |221 300 73.0 66 100 66.0 NEET |607 720 98.00 |20500 |29/11/2022
GUPTA NCL
(Central
List)
42 19770 |AVANTIKA Female|No 10/9/2001 |Govt OBC- [263 300 87.0 80 100 80.0 NEET (602 720 98.00 |20500 |29/11/2022
NCL
(Central
List)
43 (12089 |SHRADDHA |Female[No 24-07-2002 |Govt Gen- [286 300 95.0 96 100 96.0 NEET (621 720 99.00 |20500 |30/11/2022
SANDILYA EWS
44 113688 |SHUBHAM [Male |No 15-12-2003 [EWS Gen- |278 300 92.0 95 100 95.0 NEET |617 720 99.00 |8700 30/11/2022
JHA EWS
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45 |100002|MITHILESH [Male |No 1/6/1989 |Govt SC 175 300 58.0 58 100 58.0 NEET |480 720 94.00 |8700 30/11/2022
CHOUDHARY
46 (16181 |RAHUL Male |No 9/7/2002  |Govt OBC- |215 300 71.0 85 100 85.0 NEET |611 720 99.00 |8700 30/11/2022
KUMAR NCL
PRABHAKAR (Central
List)
47 |19424 |DILDARUL [Male |No 15-03-1999 |Govt OBC- |270 300 90.0 81 100 81.0 NEET [603 720 98.00 |8700 30/11/2022
KARIM NCL
(Central
List)
48 (17685 |PANKAJ Male |No 30-11-2001 |Govt OBC- |200 300 66.0 72 100 72.0 NEET |607 720 98.00 |8700 30/11/2022
KUMAR NCL
(Central
List)
49 (18294 |ASTHA Female|No 30-04-2002 |Govt OBC- |255 300 85.0 89 100 89.0 NEET |606 720 98.00 |20500 |30/11/2022
PRAKASH NCL
(Central
List)
50 (13584 |MADHU Male |No 15-04-2002 |Govt OBC- [248 300 82.0 84 100 84.0 NEET (617 720 99.00 |8700 30/11/2022
MAYANK NCL
(Central
List)
51 |18285 |ABHIJEET Male |No 25-10-2002 |Govt OBC- |249 300 83.0 88 100 88.0 NEET |606 720 98.00 |8700 30/11/2022
ANAND NCL
(Central
List)
52 |13101 |ANUJ KUMAR|Male |No 28-02-2004 |Govt OBC- |260 300 86.0 92 100 92.0 NEET (619 720 99.00 |8700 30/11/2022
NCL
(Central
List)
53 {99121 |SHEKHAR  |Male [No 11/5/2001 |Govt  |SC 169 (300 [56.0 |72 100 720  |NEET [481 720  |94.00 |8700  [30/11/2022
SUMAN
54 (19197 |RASHID ALI |Male [No 1/3/2004 |Govt General|274 300 91.0 96 100 96.0 NEET |604 720 98.00 |8700 30/11/2022
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55 |15867 |PAWAN Male |No 31-01-2003 |Govt OBC- |271 300 90.0 88 100 88.0 NEET |611 720 99.00 |8700 30/11/2022
KUMAR NCL
(Central
List)
56 (17777 |ASIFRAZA |Male [No 25-01-2004 |Govt OBC- [227 300 75.0 90 100 90.0 NEET (607 720 98.00 |8700 30/11/2022
KAZMI NCL
(Central
List)
57 (16545 |AASHIYA Female|No 28-05-2003 |Govt OBC- |260 300 86.0 89 100 89.0 NEET (610 720 99.00 |20500 |30/11/2022
AKHTAR NCL
(Central
List)
58 (17631 |SANOJ Male |No 16-05-2000 |Govt ~ |OBC- {182 (300  [60.0 |73 100 73.0 |NEET |607 |720 [98.00 [8700  |30/11/2022
KUMAR NCL
SUMAN (Central
List)
59 [105356|VIVEK Male |No 10/7/1998 |Govt SC 177 300 59.0 60 100 60.0 NEET (473 720 93.00 |8700 30/11/2022
KUMAR
60 (17017 [HARIOM Male |No 12/10/2002|Govt OBC- [256 300 85.0 72 100 72.0 NEET (609 720 99.00 |8700 30/11/2022
CHOUDHARY NCL
(Central
List)
61 (17257 |ISHAN Male |No 4/4/2002 |Govt OBC- [242 300 80.0 84 100 84.0 NEET (608 720 99.00 |8700 30/11/2022
NARAYAN NCL
(Central
List)
62 (14248 |MILI RANI Female|No 19-05-2002 |Govt OBC- [189 300 63.0 84 100 84.0 NEET (616 720 99.00 |20500 |30/11/2022
NCL
(Central
List)
63 (14132 |PRINCE Male |No 9/2/2001 |Govt OBC- [256 300 85.0 88 100 88.0 NEET (616 720 99.00 |8700 30/11/2022
KUMAR NCL
(Central
List)
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64 |14162 |PRAGYA Female|No 4/6/2003 |Govt OBC- |282 300 94.0 78 100 78.0 NEET |616 720 99.00 |20500 |30/11/2022
BHARTI NCL
(Central
List)
65 [106335|MADHUMITA |Female[No 16-01-1999 |Govt SC 224 300 74.0 41 100 41.0 NEET (472 720 93.00 |20500 |30/11/2022
KUMARI
66 |14133 |SONI Female|No 5/6/2001 |Govt OBC- |272 300 90.0 70 100 70.0 NEET |616 720 99.00 |20500 |30/11/2022
KUMARI NCL
(Central
List)
67 16965 |AFIFALADLI |[Female|No 11/12/2000|Govt ~ |OBC- (220 (300 |73.0 |80 100 80.0 |NEET 609 [720  [99.00 [20500 [30/11/2022
NCL
(Central
List)
68 (13920 |[HARSHITA [Female|No 25-09-2003 [EWS Gen- |272 300 90.0 89 100 89.0 NEET |616 720 99.00 |20500 |30/11/2022
ABHIRAJ EWS
69 [103692|MEGHA Female|No 17-09-1998 |Govt SC 219 300 73.0 77 100 77.0 NEET (475 720 94.00 |20500 |30/11/2022
70 |13866 [VANDANA |Female|No 23-03-1997 [EWS Gen- [279 300 [93.0 (87 100 87.0 |NEET |616 |720  [99.00 [20500 |30/11/2022
SINGH EWS
71 |100557|SHILPI Female|No 18-01-2001 |Govt SC 232 300 77.0 90 100 90.0 NEET |479 720 94.00 |20500 |30/11/2022
KUMARI
72 |11395 |SMRITI Female|No 1/10/2002 |Govt OBC- |263 300 87.0 92 100 92.0 NEET |624 720 99.00 |20500 |30/11/2022
SHALINI NCL
(Central
List)
73 95291 [SOUMYA Female|No 28-05-2003 |Govt SC 249 300 83.0 93 100 93.0 NEET (485 720 94.00 |20500 |30/11/2022
SUMAN
74 |102500|KAJAL Female|No 13-02-2003 |Govt SC 267 300 89.0 82 100 82.0 NEET |477 720 94.00 |20500 |30/11/2022
KUMARI
75 186121 |NAINA Female|No 10/6/2003 |Govt SC 289 300 96.0 94 100 94.0 NEET |497 720 95.00 |20500 |30/11/2022
KUMARI
76 |124168|GURIYA Female|No 10/7/1992 |Govt ST 183 300 61.0 66 100 66.0 NEET [452 720 92.00 |20500 |30/11/2022
KUMARI
77 |104680|SNEHA PRIYA|Female[No 10/3/2000 |Govt SC 209 300 69.0 79 100 79.0 NEET |474 720 94.00 20500 |30/11/2022
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78 |105562|AWANISH Male |No 20-09-1999 |Govt SC 217 300 72.0 80 100 80.0 NEET (473 720 93.00 |8700 30/11/2022
KUMAR
79 |14434 |BARKHA Female|No 20-02-2001 |Govt OBC- |218 300 72.0 62 100 62.0 NEET (615 720 99.00 |20500 |30/11/2022
KUMARI NCL
(Central
List)
80 [17635 |ARFIAMBER [Female|No 9/6/2003 |Govt OBC- |269 300 89.0 84 100 84.0 NEET |607 720 98.00 20500 |30/11/2022
NCL
(Central
List)
81 |13750 |MUSKAN Female|No 2/7/2001  |EWS Gen- |233 300 77.0 82 100 82.0 NEET (617 720 99.00 |20500 |30/11/2022
KASHYAP EWS
82 |17747 |DEEPTI Female|No 5/9/2001 |Govt OBC- |246 300 82.0 90 100 90.0 NEET |607 720 98.00 |20500 |30/11/2022
KUMARI NCL
(Central
List)
83 |20161 |[MODASSIR [Male |No 26-01-1999 |Govt OBC- |207 300 69.0 60 100 60.0 NEET [601 720 98.00 |8700 30/11/2022
AHMAD NCL
NIZAM (Central
List)
84 14178 |AYUSHI Female|No 24-11-2001 |Govt OBC- |243 300 81.0 83 100 83.0 NEET |616 720 99.00 |20500 |30/11/2022
PRIYA NCL
(Central
List)
85 13992 |SHAFIA Female|No 14-01-2001 [EWS Gen- |242 300 80.0 88 100 88.0 NEET |616 720 99.00 20500 |30/11/2022
AFREEN EWS
86 [19059 |GESHU RAJ [Female|No 4/6/2004  |Govt OBC- |275 300 91.0 87 100 87.0 NEET |604 720 98.00 20500 |30/11/2022
NCL
(Central
List)
87 [18858 |ANUPAM  |Female|No 27-09-2000 |Govt  |OBC- [260 [300 [86.0 |93 100 93.0 |NEET |605 [720 [98.00 [20500 [30/11/2022
KUMARI NCL
(Central
List)
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88 19529 |MONIKA Female|No 24-02-1999 |Govt OBC- |196 300 65.0 74 100 74.0 NEET (603 720 98.00 |20500 |30/11/2022
KUMARI NCL
(Central
List)
89 (14019 |RAVIRANJAN [Male |No 20-12-2003 |Govt OBC- [263 300 87.0 92 100 92.0 NEET (616 720 99.00 |8700 30/11/2022
NCL
(Central
List)
90 |17434 |MD SADIQUE|Male |No 12/3/2001 |Govt OBC- |264 300 88.0 62 100 62.0 NEET (608 720 99.00 |8700 30/11/2022
NCL
(Central
List)
91 (10872 |KAUSHAL Male |No 23-11-2000 |Govt OBC- [269 300 89.0 82 100 82.0 NEET (625 720 99.00 |8700 30/11/2022
KUMAR NCL
(Central
List)
92 (14065 |RAKESH Male |No 14-07-1999 |Govt OBC- [173 300 57.0 64 100 64.0 NEET (616 720 99.00 |8700 30/11/2022
KUMAR NCL
(Central
List)
93 |19054 |MD FAHIM |Male |No 18-01-2000 |Govt OBC- |212 300 70.0 56 100 56.0 NEET |604 720 98.00 |8700 30/11/2022
NCL
(Central
List)
94 117170 |KUMAR Male |No 10/9/2002 |Govt OBC- |249 300 83.0 80 100 80.0 NEET |608 720 99.00 |8700 30/11/2022
MANU NCL
MANOHAR (Central
List)
95 (14546 |SAKSHI Female|No 19-04-2001 |Govt OBC- [285 300 95.0 92 100 92.0 NEET (615 720 99.00 |20500 |30/11/2022
ANAND NCL
(Central
List)
96 (14016 |ANKIT Male |No 1/9/2002 |Govt OBC- |249 300 83.0 93 100 93.0 NEET (616 720 99.00 |8700 30/11/2022
KUMAR NCL
(Central
List)
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97 |101975|SWAYAM Male |No 24-12-2003 |Govt SC 268 300 89.0 74 100 74.0 NEET (477 720 94.00 |8700 30/11/2022
SUNIL RAJAK
98 [13744 |MAHJABEEN |Female[No 15-01-2003 |Govt OBC- |285 300 95.0 91 100 91.0 NEET (617 720 99.00 |20500 |30/11/2022
JAHAN NCL
(Central
List)
99 |14138 |ROHIT Male |No 4/1/2003 |Govt OBC- |261 300 87.0 93 100 93.0 NEET |616 720 99.00 |8700 30/11/2022
KUMAR NCL
(Central
List)
100{13702 |GURIYA Female|No 27-09-2002 [EWS Gen- |272 300 90.0 92 100 92.0 NEET (617 720 99.00 |20500 |30/11/2022
KUMARI EWS
101{13425 [TEJASWI Male |No 4/5/2002 |EWS Gen- |275 300 91.0 80 100 80.0 NEET (618 720 99.00 |8700 30/11/2022
EWS
102|19119 |[LAL Male |No 4/2/2001 |Govt OBC- [222 300 74.0 68 100 68.0 NEET (604 720 98.00 |8700 01/12/2022
BAHADUR NCL
SAHU (Central
List)
103|609650 | DEEPAK Male |Yes 2/8/1999 |Govt ST 185 (300 [61.0 |66 100 66.0 |NEET [178 |720 [65.00 [8700  |01/12/2022
KUMAR
104|20064 |KHUSHBOO |Female|No 15-02-1999 |Govt OBC- |229 300 76.0 68 100 68.0 NEET |602 720 98.00 |20500 |01/12/2022
KUMARI NCL
(Central
List)
105({16465 [SIMRAN Female|No 26-10-1999 |Govt General|222 300 74.0 93 100 93.0 NEET |610 720 99.00 |20500 |09/12/2022
MISHRA
106|18754 |ANSHUMAN |Male |No 9/10/2001 [EWS Gen- |278 300 92.0 89 100 89.0 NEET |605 720 98.00 |8700 09/12/2022
KUMAR EWS
THAKUR
107|16309 |ASHISH Male |No 6/12/2001 |Govt General|203 300 67.0 86 100 86.0 NEET |610 720 99.00 |8700 09/12/2022
ANAND
108({18766 |ADITYA Male |No 22-02-2002 [EWS Gen- (248 300 82.0 75 100 75.0 NEET [605 720 98.00 |8700 10/12/2022
ANAND EWS
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109(18170 |[RAMAVTAR [Male [No 4/7/2000 |Govt OBC- [275 300 91.0 86 100 86.0 NEET |606 720 98.00 |8700 10/12/2022
CHOUDHARY NCL
(Central
List)
110/18058 |MANJU Female|No 20-01-2003 |Govt OBC- [247 300 82.0 84 100 84.0 NEET (606 720 98.00 20500 |10/12/2022
BHAKHAR NCL
(Central
List)
111({18444 |(INDRAJEET [Male [No 3/11/2000 |Govt OBC- |208 300 69.0 57 100 57.0 NEET (605 720 98.00 |8700 10/12/2022
KUMAR NCL
(Central
List)
112197184 |NISHA Female|No 16-10-2003 |Govt SC 277 300 92.0 74 100 74.0 NEET (483 720 94.00 |20500 |10/12/2022
MAKRANIYA
113]|132093|DIVANSHI Female|No 8/4/2004 |Govt ST 270 300 90.0 96 100 96.0 NEET (444 720 92.00 |20500 |12/12/2022
114|106406|HARISH Male |No 27-06-2000 |Govt SC 253 300 84.0 86 100 86.0 NEET (472 720 93.00 |8700 12/12/2022
MAHAWAR
115|18443 |ARPIT SINGH |Male |No 6/10/1995 |Govt OBC- [170 300 56.0 41 100 41.0 NEET (605 720 98.00 |8700 12/12/2022
NCL
(Central
List)
116(21323 |ANKITARAJ [Female[No 6/9/2002 |Govt OBC- |274 300 91.0 82 100 82.0 NEET (599 720 98.00 |20500 |19/12/2022
NCL
(Central
List)
117({19666 |[NIKHIL RA] [Male [No 2/11/2002 |Govt OBC- |280 300 93.0 91 100 91.0 NEET (603 720 98.00 |8700 19/12/2022
NCL
(Central
List)
118(21305 |[ROHAN RAJ [Male [No 20-01-2001 |Govt OBC- [222 300 74.0 69 100 69.0 NEET (599 720 98.00 |8700 19/12/2022
KAPRI NCL
(Central
List)
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119(23063 |ANKIT Male |No 6/1/2004 |Central |OBC- |236 300 78.0 92 100 92.0 NEET [595 720 98.00 |8700 19/12/2022
KUMAR Nominee |NCL
Ministry |[(Central
of Home [List)
Affairs
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